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Anlage
Jagerhalde 46, 71554 Weissach im Tal

Sportwart/in
Grammel, Markus
T 0178 4511550 sportwart@tennissport-weissach.de

Jugendwart/in

Ulimann, Marc
T 0170 7164848 jugendleiter@tennissport-weissach.de
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Herren (4er) 1
MF: Marc Zoll

m 0177 3818264; marc.zoll@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00N Ul WN PP

Duncker, Jonas
Zoll, Marc
Raddatz, Tim
Reutter, Finn
Rupp, Hannes
Gudd, Philipp
Gehring, Luca
Egelkraut, Christian
Gehring, Benjamin

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Frutos Bonilla, Javier (ESP A/D)
Wollmetshauser, Alexander
Gebauer, Tobias

Werner, Jan

Gurtler, Song

Hahn, Michael

Rombold, Tobias

Hirzel, Timo

Lick, Manfred

E10Walter, Kilian
El11Hassler, Uwe
E12Gdrtler, Sven
E13Dietl, Christian
El4Grammel, Markus
E15Hopp, Stefan
E16Rommel, Holger
E17Vogel, Arne

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19657162
18552860
19956339
10057751
10824165
19155871
19752567
10054860
19452793

18651293
18650405
18354299
17310129
17250093
18350866
17653290
17850947
17550924
18107584
16992422
17450066
18754255
17950494
18851729
18353508
18252604

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK9,0

LK13,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)
E18Uber, Andreas
E19Ullmann, Marc
E20Bitzer, Bjorn

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
16504031 LK24,0
17161410 LK24,0
18454614 LK24,0

.GENERALI



